2016-2017 FACULTY MEETING SCHEDULE

FALL 2016 DATE TIME

Reg. Faculty Meeting #1 Fri., Sept. 2 11:30 lunch*, 12:00-1:00 mtg

Reg. Faculty Meeting #2 Fri,, Oct. 7 11:30 lunch* mtg 12:00-1:00

Reg. Faculty Meeting #3 Fri, Nov 4 11:30 lunch*, mtg 12:00-1:00

Rank and Tenure Meeting Wed., Nov. 9 3:30 mtg

Reg. Faculty Semester End #4 Wed., Dec. 7 9:00 breakfast*, mtg 9:30-12:00,
12:00 lunch

SPRING 2017

Reg. Faculty Meeting #5 Fri, Jan. 13 11:30 lunch*, mtg 12:00-1:00

Reg. Faculty Meeting #6 Fri,, Feb. 3 11:30 lunch*, mtg 12:00-1:00

Reg. Faculty Meeting #7 Fri.,, Feb. 24 11:30 lunch*, mtg 12:00-1:00

Reg. Faculty Meeting #8 Fri,, Mar. 17 11:30 lunch*, mtg 12:00-1:00

Reg. Faculty Meeting #9 Fri.,, Apr. 7 11:30 lunch*, mtg 12:00-1:00

Reg. Faculty Semester End #10 Wed., Apr. 26 9:00 breakfast*, mtg 9:30-12:00,
12:00 lunch

* Faculty will be able to continue eating during the meeting.

Free hours for 2016 - 2017
Mondays and Wednesdays, 3:30-4:30
Tuesdays and Fridays, 12:00-1:00
Tuesdays, 1:10-2:10 (Inns of Court hour)
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